
Garage
 sq.ft.
 sq.ft.
 sq.ft.
 sq.ft.

 sq.ft.

1st. Floor

552.2
1229.8
1526.8

2756.6

2756.6

3297 Su San Farms Rd. Gastonia NC 28056

   Garage
23'-4''x 23'-6''

   Kitchen
11'-10''x 18'-10''

    Dining
13'-4''x 12'-10''

Laundry
7'-1''x
8'-6''

   Living Room
  20'-10''x 13'-4''

Bath
4'-11''x
5'-11''

Foyer

Closet

UP

Breakfast

UP

Closet

33'-0''

9'-8''

6'-5''

2'-0''

2'-0''

7'-0''

8'-9''

29'-0''

14'-0''

Screen Porch
12'-0''x 12'-0''

Deck

8'-10''

4'-10''



2nd Floor

Garage
 sq.ft.
 sq.ft.
 sq.ft.
 sq.ft.

 sq.ft.

552.2
1229.8
1526.8

2756.6

2756.6

3297 Su San Farms Rd. Gastonia NC 28056

   Bonus Room
  22'-1''x 17'-0''

Master Bedroom
  18'-0''x 14'-8''

   Bathroom
6'-11''x14'-11''

     Master
      Bath
   &Shower
      8'-5''x
      8'-5''

Master Closet
 5'-11''x 8'-5''

    Bedroom
14'-7''x 10'-5''

Closet

CL

CL

CLCL

    Bedroom
11'-11''x 14'-7''

DN

DN

 OPEN
BELOW

6'-5''

33'-10''

7'-8''

20'-3''

8'-4''

8'-2'' 7'-4''

9'-1''

3'-0''

2'-3''

9'-3''


